
{

°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

Piano

Percussion

Tambourine

f

Electrifying! q = 102 2 3 4 5

f

Electrifying! q = 102

f

Electrifying! q = 102

S.

A.

B.

Pno.

Perc.

Tamb.

Be

mf

the change you want to

A
6 7 8 9 10

Be

mf

the change you want to

Be

mf

the change you want to

mf

mf

A

mf

A

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&
b

Colin Britt and Marc Kaplan
Arranged by Bryon K. Black II
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Arranged for the Kent State University School of Music
May 4th Gala Concert: Stories of Peace, Protest, and Reflection

Words adapted from Gandhi (attr.)

Be the Change
For SAB Choir and Percussion
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